	面试序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	行测
	申论
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	综合成绩排名
	是否进入体检

	5
	胡珍妮
	81052134628
	60
	70
	130
	82.8
	72.12 
	1
	是

	10
	王晨
	81052133815
	53
	68.5
	121.5
	81.14
	68.91 
	2
	是

	4
	黄鸿翔
	81052133525
	57.5
	71.5
	129
	75.2
	68.78 
	3
	是

	7
	贺倩
	81052133402
	52
	75.5
	127.5
	76.1
	68.69 
	4
	是

	6
	钟昱
	81052134509
	48.5
	68.5
	117
	83.1
	68.34 
	5
	是

	1
	顾萌
	81052135327
	48.5
	71
	119.5
	81
	68.25 
	6
	是

	9
	杨东梅
	81052134528
	50
	73.5
	123.5
	76.6
	67.69 
	7
	是

	2
	罗欢
	81052134130
	45
	69
	114
	80.6
	66.44 
	8
	否

	8
	张薰月
	81052135404
	44
	71.5
	115.5
	79.3
	66.37 
	9
	否

	3
	谢运
	81052133621
	47
	63
	110
	82.6
	66.04 
	10
	否


注：综合成绩=笔试成绩÷2×60%+面试成绩×40%。
